
Wave - Appeal Decisions Report
Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

Appeal Wave is 210
Funding Year is or 2021

Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount
Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Trinity
Christian
School (29403)

NC 2199001000 MB Funded
MR1:The Monthly
Recurring Unit Cost for
FRN Line Item .001 was
modified from $63...

$9,094.66 $9,094.66

DaoTech Solutions,
LLC (143037317)

Escuela Exitos
(17024729) MN 2199063694 BM Funded

MR1: The funding request
amount was reduced from
$3,375 per month to
$1,288.42 p...

$10,556.18 $10,556.18

Dynamic Network
Solutions, Inc.
(143031797)

E.L. Haynes
Public Charter
School
(17005123)

DC 2199054024 IC Funded
MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2199054024.005 was
modifie...

$7,839.56 $7,839.56

Fruth Group
(143049531)

Amerischools
Academy
(221071)

AZ 2199038950 IC Not
Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $9,186.54 to
$7,885.15 to...

$7,349.23 $0.00

Global Market
Innovators
(143016450)

San Tan
Charter School
District
(17020698)

AZ 2199038034 IC Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$41,424.39 $0.00

Nicholas Heimler
(143044006)

Salem
Township
Library (57523)

MI 2199002297 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$464.99 $464.99



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Nicholas Heimler
(143044006)

Salem
Township
Library (57523)

MI 2199002293 IC Funded
MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $840.00 to
$930.00 to rem...

$1,936.77 $1,936.77

Novacoast Inc.
(143014093)

Academy Of
The Sacred
Heart (80005)

LA 2199042696 IC Funded
MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:Based on
the applicant's...

$210.38 $210.38

Powermax 360
LLC (143035890)

Southtech
Preparatory
Academy
(17002354)

FL 2199063069 BM Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The Total
Students for C2 Budget for
BEN 17002...

$335.75 $0.00

Powermax 360
LLC (143035890)

Southtech
Preparatory
Academy
(17002354)

FL 2199063067 MB Not
Funded

MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL
corrections. MR1:The
Total Students ...

$2,040.00 $0.00

Powermax 360
LLC (143035890)

Southtech
Preparatory
Academy
(17002354)

FL 2199063066 IC Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The Total
Students for C2 Budget for
BEN 17002...

$8,548.45 $0.00

Powermax 360
LLC (143035890)

Southtech
Preparatory
Academy
(17002354)

FL 2199063065 IC Not
Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $6965.00 to
$5084.45 to r...

$5,920.25 $0.00

Powermax 360
LLC (143035890)

Southtech
Preparatory
Academy
(17002354)

FL 2199033030 BM Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The Total
Students for C2 Budget for
BEN 17002...

$2,282.25 $0.00

Powermax 360
LLC (143035890)

Southtech
Preparatory
Academy
(17002354)

FL 2199033010 IC Not
Funded

MR1:The Total Eligible
Line Item Cost for FRN
Line Item .001 was
modified from $...

$3,193.45 $0.00



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

REABAH INC.
(143031254)

Titusville Area
School Dist
(125545)

PA 2199001145 IC Funded
MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item 05 was
modified from Access
Point to Rack...

$103,968.02 $103,968.02

Sentinel
Technologies, Inc.
(143008231)

Chicago Public
Schools
(135749)

IL 2199044757 IC Funded
MR1:The Lines for FRN
Line Item 001 was
modified from 421 to 417
to agree with t...

$5,162,338.13 $5,162,338.13

SHI International
Corpo.
(143012572)

Enfield School
District
(122307)

CT 2199050234 IC Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$6,389.40 $0.00

Source One
Technology, Inc.
(143044102)

Carmen Schools
Of Science And
Technology-
District
(17005355)

WI 2199002223 MB Funded
MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, 17025520 -
Stellar Collegiate, Inc has
b...

$16,616.62 $16,616.62

Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Tuesday, May 20th, 2025 at 08:21 AM CDT

https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com

